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Sr
No.
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Status

TokenNo CINO CaseGroupAdvocateName PartyName TokenDateStampDate
Marking

date

1 Defect1870312026 UPHC050482682026 CRLR
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0886/2013)

ABHISHEK
KUMAR TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

2 Defect1706012026 UPHC050436852026 NA528

MUKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M1275/2017)

PRAMOD YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

3 Defect1831012026 UPHC050473372026 NA528

KRISHNA
KANHAIYA
SONI (A/K1242
/2017)

NAZIR ALI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

4 Defect1906412026 UPHC050490352026 NA529
GAUTAM
(A/G0063/2012)

M/S RAPID
SEEDS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

5 Defect1710312026 UPHC050437842026 NA528
SATYANAND
TRIPATHI
(A/S0713/2018)

SHRI KRISHAN
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

6 Defect1755912026 UPHC050447292026 BAIL
A.Z. KHAN
(A/A1580/2012)

SHAMSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

7 Defect1735112026 UPHC050442912026 NA528
MOHD.
HASHAM
(A/M0374/2015)

BABLU @ NAWAB
HAIDER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

8 Defect1739712026 UPHC050443922026 BAIL
LAVESH
SHARMA
(A/L0162/2018)

RAJESH SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

9 Defect1668412026 UPHC050427432026 NA528
AMIT KUMAR
(A/A0553/2012)

SHAHEEN AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

10 Defect1807812026 UPHC050466982026 BAIL
YOGESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/Y0064/2012)

ROHIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

11 Defect1767712026 UPHC050449902026 NA528
AJAI MANI
TIWARI
(A/A0024/2015)

SURJEET PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

12 Defect1563512026 UPHC050398782026 BAIL
SAYEED SAIF
ULLAH
(A/S0694/2012)

INAM Vs STATE
OF UP

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

13 Defect1711512026 UPHC050438052026 NA528

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0296/2012)

SHAILESH
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

14 Defect1713712026 UPHC050438442026 CRLA
APSARA
(A/A0187/2023)

RAVI SAINI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

15 Defect1855312026 UPHC050479342026 CRLR

DEVESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/D0455/2020)

JUVENILE
DELINQUENT (P)
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

16 Defect1721412026 UPHC050439802026 CRLR
ANAND KR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0661/2012)

DR JITENDRA
SINGH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

17 Defect1780112026 UPHC050453532026 NA528
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0790/2016)

RAMCHARITRA
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

18 Defect1823512026 UPHC050471282026 CRLR
PAVAN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0118/2012)

MAKARDHWAJ
BIND Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

19 Defect1739012026 UPHC050443762026 BAIL
ADESH KUMAR
(A/A2077/2013)

TUSHAR NAGAR
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

20 Defect1760612026 UPHC050448232026 BAIL
RAJEEV
KUMAR
(A/R0200/2012)

SONU Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

21 Defect1753712026 UPHC050446842026 BAIL
KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

NEERAJ Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

22 Defect1750612026 UPHC050446322026 CRLA

VIKRANT
SINGH
PARIHAR
(A/V0887/2017)

PHOOLCHAND
NISHAD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

23 Defect1682012026 UPHC050430822026 BAILC
NARENDRA
KUMAR
(A/N0065/2012)

SHALABH GARG
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

24 Defect1733312026 UPHC050442542026 BAIL

RAJNISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1978/2014)

GAURAV Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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25 Defect1662912026 UPHC050426032026 BAIL
PREM BABU
VERMA
(A/P0520/2012)

RAJA SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

26 Defect1754412026 UPHC050446952026 BAIL
ANIL KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0801/2012)

IMRANA @
MANEE Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

27 Defect1902612026 UPHC050489632026 NA529
GAUTAM
(A/G0063/2012)

M/S RAJNAY
SEEDS
THROUGH
PROFESSOR
DRAGPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

28 Defect1682612026 UPHC050430932026 CRLA
VINOD KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/V0389/2012)

A JUVENILE AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

29 Defect1805512026 UPHC050466552026 BAIL

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A2063/2013)

KARAN BHARTI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

30 Defect1765212026 UPHC050449372026 BAIL
R.B. SINGH
(A/R0724/2012)

SAURAJ Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

31 Defect1917712026 UPHC050494772026 NA528
MOHAMMAD
AON (A/M0428
/2016)

ISLAM ALIAS
KULLU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

32 Defect1745912026 UPHC050445322026 BAIL
RAJ NARAYAN
(A/R0532/2015)

SANJEEV KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

33 Defect1885312026 UPHC050486182026 BAIL
DEV PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/D0111/2012)

KAMLA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

34 Defect1673112026 UPHC050428512026 BAIL
JAYSINGH
YADAV (A/J0148
/2012)

RAMSEWAK Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

35 Defect1679212026 UPHC050430192026 NA528
SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0428/2012)

BHUPENDRA
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

36 Defect1699812026 UPHC050434702026 CRLA

PANKAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0032/2012)

PHOOL BANO Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

37 Defect1827712026 UPHC050472532026 CRLA

RAMA
SHANKER
YADAV
(A/R0960/2012)

PRADEEP YADAV
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

38 Defect1700612026 UPHC050434862026 NA528
ARUN KUMAR
(A/A0106/2015)

BHOLA
KUSHWAHA AND
4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

39 Defect1749012026 UPHC050445912026 NABAIL

CHAKRA
DHAAR
MISHRA
(A/C0002/2012)

AMAN @ RAJA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

40 Defect1754712026 UPHC050447022026 BAIL
AKASH OJHA
(A/A2157/2023)

BABULAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

41 Defect1752112026 UPHC050446552026 BAIL
IRSHAD
AHMAD
(A/I0066/2012)

TAUFEEQ @
TAUSEEF Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

42 Defect1719312026 UPHC050439392026 NA528
SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S2362/2013)

SHAMIM ALAM
KHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

43 Defect1707712026 UPHC050437272026 CRLA

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S1422/2017)

UPENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

44 Defect1881512026 UPHC050485102026 NA529
PADMAKER
PANDEY
(A/P0004/2012)

RITESH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

45 Defect1806612026 UPHC050466752026 NA528
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0239/2012)

SMT
PRABHAWATI
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

46 Defect1752712026 UPHC050446662026 NA528
SANKALP
NARAIN
(A/S0693/2017)

SUJIT KUMAR @
SUJIT KUMAR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

47 Defect1667812026 UPHC050427252026 NA528
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0292/2012)

SAVAN SONAKAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

48 Defect1721312026 UPHC050439772026 BAIL
ANURAG RAI
(A/A0998/2012)

MOHAMMAD
IHTHISHAM AV
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

49 Defect1738012026 UPHC050443482026 CRLA
SHAILENDRA
NATH TIWARI
(A/S1996/2012)

AZHARUDDIN
ANSARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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ANOTHER

50 Defect1868112026 UPHC050482222026 NC413
MANOJ KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/M0873/2013)

SMT
PRABHAWATI
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

51 Defect1667012026 UPHC050427082026 NA528
MANOJ KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/M0277/2012)

VINAY KUMAR
MANI @ VINAY
MANI TRIPATHI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

52 Defect1717712026 UPHC050439152026 CRLA
SUNIL KUMAR
MISRA
(A/S2579/2013)

BEENU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

53 Defect1729412026 UPHC050441682026 NA528
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1467/2012)

VIMAL SINGH
AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

54 Defect1789412026 UPHC050457072026 NA528
AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0578/2012)

RADHESHYAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

55 Defect1768312026 UPHC050450002026 BAIL
ANUPAM
TRIPATHI
(A/A0064/2022)

SMT KISHWARI
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

56 Defect1817912026 UPHC050469502026 BAIL
AMITRANA
(A/A0632/2012)

SHARIB Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

57 Defect1790012026 UPHC050457222026 NA529
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0239/2012)

LAL BAHADUR
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

58 Defect1823812026 UPHC050471392026 NA528
UMESH
KUMAR
(A/U0345/2019)

BRAJESH @
ABHAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

59 Defect1655312026 UPHC050423952026 CRLR
ASHISH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A1525/2023)

SAJID @ MOHD
SAJID ANSARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

60 Defect1775412026 UPHC050451512026 NA528
ANKIT TIWARI
(A/A0710/2024)

TARANGNI
LIQUORS PVT
LTD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

61 Defect1769612026 UPHC050450252026 BAIL

PANKAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0033/2012)

BHURE SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

62 Defect1692012026 UPHC050432852026 NA528
AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

SHYAMJI
SENGAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

63 Defect1836112026 UPHC050474702026 NA528
ANKIT KUMAR
(A/A1659/2025)

DILIP SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

64 Defect1772912026 UPHC050450832026 NA528
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0573/2012)

PRASHANT SIR @
KALA @ ANIL
KUMAR YADAV @
NEERAJ YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

65 Defect1703912026 UPHC050436472026 BAIL
AKHILENDRA
YADAV
(A/A0350/2012)

MUNNI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

66 Defect1722712026 UPHC050440092026 NA529
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1387/2012)

MOHD SAQIB Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

67 Defect1805412026 UPHC050466542026 NA529
MAQUSOOD
ALAM
(A/M0664/2021)

SMT KOMAL @
PRITI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

68 Defect1914412026 UPHC050493692026 NA529
RAM BILAS
PRASAD
(A/R0732/2012)

MAHESH GOND
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

69 Defect1760712026 UPHC050448282026 BAIL
ZAFAR ABBAS
(A/Z0001/2012)

ARVIND SAINI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

70 Defect1687512026 UPHC050431882026 CRLR
NAJAKAT ALI
(A/N1002/2017)

BALBIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

71 Defect1759412026 UPHC050448012026 NABAIL
AZAZ AHMAD
(A/A1674/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
TITO Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

72 Defect1890912026 UPHC050487382026 NA528
SOMDEV DIXIT
(A/S0763/2016)

SATYAVIR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

73 Defect1899712026 UPHC050489052026 BAIL
ANAS
MAHBOOB
(A/A0197/2020)

FAIZAN Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

74 Defect1736312026 UPHC050443172026 TACR
ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0016/2016)

SONI GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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75 Defect1828912026 UPHC050472812026 BAIL
VIJAY
PRAKSAH
(A/V0186/2012)

AJAI ALIAS MINI
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

76 Defect1700312026 UPHC050434792026 NA528
ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0747/2012)

SHAHIRUDDIN
KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

77 Defect1883112026 UPHC050485572026 CRLA
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0458/2012)

RAJESH SINGH
YADAV @ RAJESH
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

78 Defect1708712026 UPHC050437552026 BAIL
RIZWAN
AHAMAD
(A/R0635/2016)

NIKHIL KANT
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

79 Defect1817112026 UPHC050469172026 NA528
KESHAV HARI
DIXIT (A/K1189
/2022)

AJAY PAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

80 Defect1700112026 UPHC050434762026 NA528

SUSHIL
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S1765/2012)

TAJ MOHAMMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

81 Defect1571812026 UPHC050400522026 BAIL

PANKAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0032/2012)

PUSHPENDRA
BHATI @ BHURA
Vs STATE OF UP

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

82 Defect1783112026 UPHC050454372026 NA528

PANKAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0031/2012)

TRIBHUWAN
SINGH @ PINTU
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

83 Defect1663912026 UPHC050426312026 NA528
KALP NATH
(A/K0596/2014)

CHHOTE LAL
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

84 Defect1732212026 UPHC050442322026 BAIL
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0041/2016)

VINAY YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

85 Defect1762612026 UPHC050448742026 BAIL
ARJIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0745/2018)

SUKHVEER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

86 Defect1744112026 UPHC050445022026 BAIL
SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0363/2023)

MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

87 Defect1689612026 UPHC050432272026 NA528
PRAVESH
KUMAR
(A/P0959/2014)

RAHUL KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

88 Defect1891912026 UPHC050487602026 CRLA
LAVKUSH
DIXIT (A/L0883
/2021)

RISHI KASHYAP
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

89 Defect1701612026 UPHC050436002026 CRLA
NARESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/N1004/2017)

ARIF AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

90 Defect1876512026 UPHC050484002026 NA528
SONU MALIK
(A/S0034/2022)

BRAHMAPAL AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

91 Defect1669012026 UPHC050427552026 NA528
PRINCE
KUMAR
(A/P2297/2023)

TRIBHUWAN
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

92 Defect1673512026 UPHC050428602026 BAIL
RAVIKANT
SHUKLA
(A/R0623/2016)

VIJAY SINGH
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

93 Defect1732612026 UPHC050442382026 BAIL
VIVEKANAND
YADAV
(A/V1032/2021)

AMARNATH
SAHANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

94 Defect1657012026 UPHC050424412026 BAIL

SANDEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0570/2024)

MANOJ KHATIK
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

95 Defect1586212026 UPHC050403102026 NA528
JITENDRA
SINGH (A/J0222
/2012)

MAHENDRA
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

96 Defect1776212026 UPHC050451872026 NA528
MOHAMMAD
RIZWAN ALI
(A/M1036/2014)

SUMIT KUMAR
SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

97 Defect1661712026 UPHC050425712026 BAIL
PREM
PRAKASH
(A/P0539/2012)

MAGRUDDIN @
KALAM Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

98 Defect1746912026 UPHC050445532026 TACR

YOGESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/Y0914/2016)

PRIYA DIXIT AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

99 Defect1677212026 UPHC050429562026 CRLA

AMAR
BAHADUR
MAURYA
(A/A0497/2012)

RAJESH Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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100 Defect1672212026 UPHC050428202026 BAIL
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0148/2020)

SHRAVAN YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

101 Defect1689912026 UPHC050432332026 NA529
HIMANSHU
DUBEY
(A/H0794/2024)

MEERA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

102 Defect1757612026 UPHC050447632026 NC413
DESHRAJ
SINGH
(A/D0105/2012)

ARVIND Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

103 Defect1657112026 UPHC050424432026 BAIL
MANU
SHARMA
(A/M0377/2012)

RAVINDRA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

104 Defect1688712026 UPHC050432102026 CRLR
AJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/A0193/2012)

NARESH
KANNOJIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

105 Defect1871312026 UPHC050482872026 BAIL

RAMA
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/R0948/2012)

SAJID Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

106 Defect1713512026 UPHC050438392026 NA528
SHEEBA RIZVI
(A/S2756/2014)

SHADAB AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

107 Defect1700512026 UPHC050434822026 NA529
VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0869/2016)

ARVIND KUMAR
SONKAR @
TINKU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

108 Defect1690612026 UPHC050432542026 CRLR
LALIT OJHA
(A/L1194/2022)

LALJI PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

109 Defect1734612026 UPHC050442852026 CRLR
ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

ANKIT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

110 Defect1849212026 UPHC050477862026 NA528
KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

RAM KARAN
YADAV AND 9
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

111 Defect1854912026 UPHC050479182026 CRLR
ROHIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1384/2017)

BRIJLAL
PRAJAPATI @
ANSHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

112 Defect1892012026 UPHC050487612026 CRLR
PUNEET
KUMAR
(A/P0134/2022)

SACHIN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

113 Defect1774212026 UPHC050451102026 CRLR
HARI KRISHNA
SINGH
(A/H0034/2012)

SATISH KUMAR
DWIVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

114 Defect1848712026 UPHC050477732026 NA528
MOHAMMAD
ZAKIR
(A/M0435/2016)

IRFAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

115 Defect1861912026 UPHC050480772026 NA528

BRIJESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0321/2012)

SATISH
PRAJAPATI AND 6
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

116 Defect1668212026 UPHC050427332026 BAIL
RAM DULAR
(A/R0758/2012)

SHASHI
AGRAHARI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

117 Defect1693012026 UPHC050433062026 BAIL

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
PRASAD
(A/C0169/2013)

GAURAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

118 Defect1706912026 UPHC050437052026 NABAIL

SANJAY
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0178/2012)

MUNNA KHAN @
FATEH
MOHAMMAD
ABBAS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

119 Defect1747212026 UPHC050445592026 NABAIL
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
(A/P0491/2015)

RAMPRAKASH
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

120 Defect1853212026 UPHC050478812026 NA528
KRISHNA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/K0311/2012)

KAMALJEET
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

121 Defect1778212026 UPHC050452802026 NA528
GOPAL DAS
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0131/2012)

RAJNIKANT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

122 Defect1659012026 UPHC050424912026 NA528

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
TIWARI
(A/C0078/2012)

KULDEEP AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

123 Defect1691712026 UPHC050432782026 NA528
SHAMSUDDIN
AHMAD
(A/S0825/2012)

SMT MUSKAN
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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124 Defect1656812026 UPHC050424382026 NA529

GIRJESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0048/2020)

SMT GUDDI DEVI
PASI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

125 Defect1727012026 UPHC050441042026 CRLA
ABRAR AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/A0095/2012)

BRIJESH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

126 Defect1868812026 UPHC050482402026 NA528
AYUSH ARORA
(A/A1074/2023)

SACHIN SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

127 Defect1541212026 UPHC050392702026 NA528
RAJEEV RATAN
SHUKLA
(A/R0228/2012)

RAM SUFAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

128 Defect1690512026 UPHC050432512026 NA528
KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

PRAHALAD
KANNOJIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

129 Defect1675712026 UPHC050429252026 CRLR

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/S0099/2012)

AMIT SINGH AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

130 Defect1667512026 UPHC050427212026 BAIL

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/V0463/2012)

PANNA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

131 Defect1904912026 UPHC050490092026 BAIL
JAI PRAKASH
(A/J0978/2022)

RITIK RAWAT Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

132 Defect1735712026 UPHC050443032026 BAIL
SHOBH NATH
PAL (A/S1663
/2023)

HASNAIN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

133 Defect1816212026 UPHC050468902026 BAILC

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0447/2019)

HIMANSHU
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

134 Defect1743712026 UPHC050444922026 BAIL
MOHAMMAD
KHALID
(A/M0485/2012)

MAYANK
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

135 Defect1703812026 UPHC050436462026 NA528
DEEPAK SINGH
(A/D0236/2016)

ABHISHEK @
SEBU PATHAK Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

136 Defect1699612026 UPHC050434642026 NA528
MAHESH
DWIVEDI
(A/M0404/2017)

SHADAB AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

137 Defect1683712026 UPHC050431112026 TACR
RAJNISH
DUBEY
(A/R0570/2012)

AKASH KUMAR
ARYAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

138 Defect1788912026 UPHC050456882026 NA528
PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

SANTOSH
KUMAR MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

139 Defect1905312026 UPHC050490152026 NC413

AKSHAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0426/2012)

TEJBAHADUR
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

140 Defect1672112026 UPHC050428142026 BAIL
VED PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/V0049/2012)

MUKESH Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

141 Defect1840812026 UPHC050475592026 NA528
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0875/2019)

MUKARRAM @
RINKU AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

142 Defect1923912026 UPHC050497812026 NA529

SAURABH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0682/2015)

KASHIF SHAHID
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

143 Defect1675212026 UPHC050429112026 CRLR
HEMLATA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0976/2017)

KUSUM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

144 Defect1680112026 UPHC050430402026 BAIL

SUDHIR
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1438/2012)

ALAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

145 Defect1760212026 UPHC050448192026 CRLA
RAM PRASAD
YADAV
(A/R1799/2013)

SUNITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

146 Defect1818112026 UPHC050469662026 CRLR
PANKAJ
PANDEY
(A/P1013/2022)

RAHUL GARG Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

147 Defect1678612026 UPHC050429962026 NA528
SURENDRA
SINGH
(A/S1095/2022)

RAJEEV Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

148 Defect1690812026 UPHC050432572026 CRLR
DEV PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/D0111/2012)

SURENDRA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

149 Defect1689812026 UPHC050432312026 NA528

AKSHAY
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0206/2022)

SUSHIL KUMAR
GOYAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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150 Defect1675412026 UPHC050429202026 NA528
AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0907/2022)

KAMAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

151 Defect1763812026 UPHC050448982026 CRLR
OM PRAKASH
VISHWAKARMA
(A/O0432/2015)

IRFAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

152 Defect1920612026 UPHC050495862026 NA528
DHIRAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0281/2012)

ANEES AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

153 Defect1729312026 UPHC050441672026 BAIL
ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

SHIVSHANKAR
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

154 Defect1717312026 UPHC050439102026 BAIL
TARUN SINGH
(A/T0359/2020)

SANJEEV PRITAM
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

155 Defect1710712026 UPHC050437892026 NA528

RAM
SHIROMANI
YADAV
(A/R1997/2014)

SUSHEEL SAINI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

156 Defect1851312026 UPHC050478392026 BAIL

SHIV
BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S1026/2012)

AVINASH KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

157 Defect1666212026 UPHC050426842026 BAIL
AMAR NATH
(A/A0503/2012)

BABAR Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

158 Defect1676512026 UPHC050429362026 NA528
SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S0678/2016)

DAYA RAM
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

159 Defect1875312026 UPHC050483662026 BAIL

SUDHIR
KUMAR
AGARWAL
(A/S1421/2012)

SAJID Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

160 Defect1682412026 UPHC050430902026 NA528
SUHEL
AKHTAR
(A/S0992/2021)

BALWAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

161 Defect1884612026 UPHC050485962026 NA528
SANJAY
KUMAR DUBEY
(A/S0160/2012)

SMT NISHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

162 Defect1669612026 UPHC050427662026 BAIL
HARSHIT
PATHAK
(A/H0306/2016)

NASEEB @
NASEEBCHAND
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

163 Defect1899312026 UPHC050488942026 CRLR
MUKTESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0638/2012)

RABIYA BEGUM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

164 Defect1760312026 UPHC050448202026 NA528
RAHUL KUMAR
(A/R0077/2025)

SMT NIDHI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

165 Defect1821312026 UPHC050470692026 BAIL
PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0532/2020)

PUSHPAK
SANTOSH
MHATRO @
RUDRA Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

166 Defect1737912026 UPHC050443472026 NA528
ARJIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0745/2018)

SMT RAMSAKHI
KATIYAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

167 Defect1733212026 UPHC050442522026 BAIL
VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

NITIN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

168 Defect1672412026 UPHC050428242026 CRLA
RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

AZNAN KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

169 Defect1838912026 UPHC050475202026 BAIL

INDRAKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/I0327/2017)

MANRAJ KUMAR
@ CHHOTU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

170 Defect1744812026 UPHC050445132026 BAIL
SHIVAJEE
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1109/2012)

SACHIN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

171 Defect1830112026 UPHC050473192026 BAIL
PRAGYA
PANDEY
(A/P0467/2015)

GOPAL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

172 Defect1661212026 UPHC050425622026 BAIL
BHASKAR
BHADRA
(A/B0142/2012)

SRIPAL Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

173 Defect1713212026 UPHC050438352026 BAIL
DEEPAK
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0070/2012)

RAMDEI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

174 Defect1852412026 UPHC050478632026 BAIL
VIPIN
GANGWAR
(A/V0552/2021)

JUBER AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

175 Defect1689112026 UPHC050432172026 BAIL
ROHIT
SHUKLA
(A/R2041/2014)

RITESH KUMAR
KHARWAR Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

176 Defect1657512026 UPHC050424482026 NA528
NASIRA ADIL
(A/N0101/2021)

ALEY HASAN
KHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

177 Defect1681312026 UPHC050430672026 BAIL
JANARDAN
YADAV (A/J0107
/2012)

AVI @ SURAJ
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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178 Defect1741912026 UPHC050444572026 NA529
AMZAD RZA
(A/A0692/2019)

ARTI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

179 Defect1761012026 UPHC050448382026 NA528
PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

DINESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

180 Defect1804512026 UPHC050466352026 BAIL

ADITYA
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/A0134/2012)

SALMAN Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

181 Defect1734712026 UPHC050442862026 CRLA
ANIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/A1103/2017)

SACHIN Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

182 Defect1860912026 UPHC050480592026 BAIL
SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2831/2014)

AAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

183 Defect1712412026 UPHC050438192026 BAIL

SHYAMAL
KUMAR
PRAYAGI
(A/S1264/2012)

MOHD FARUQ @
GUDDU Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

184 Defect1766112026 UPHC050449582026 BAIL
IRFAN ALIM
SIDDIQUI
(A/I0293/2022)

SONU Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

185 Defect1839012026 UPHC050475212026 BAIL
ANUBHAV
KUMAR VIMAL
(A/A0095/2015)

ATUL YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

186 Defect1730412026 UPHC050441922026 CRLR
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0458/2012)

CHARAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

187 Defect1695912026 UPHC050433742026 NA528
RAM JANAM
SHAHI
(A/R0766/2012)

SURESH YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

188 Defect1907512026 UPHC050490532026 NA528
RAJESH
KUMAR
(A/R0345/2012)

SATYAWATI AND
5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

189 Defect1732312026 UPHC050442332026 NA528
ASHISH
KUMAR SINHA
(A/A1293/2012)

GUDDU @
ANWAR ALI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

190 Defect1885612026 UPHC050486272026 NABAIL
ABHAY SINGH
TOMAR
(A/A0559/2021)

DR AMIT KUMAR
SHRIWASTAV Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

191 Defect1730112026 UPHC050441852026 CRLR
PARVEZ ALAM
(A/P0106/2012)

URMILA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

192 Defect1679512026 UPHC050430262026 BAIL
DHIRENDRA
SINGH RAJPUT
(A/D0310/2012)

MASUK ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

193 Defect1770212026 UPHC050450362026 NA528
GAURAV
SHARMA
(A/G0294/2013)

SAURABH
FAUZDAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

194 Defect1895012026 UPHC050488142026 NA528

ASHWINI
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1528/2012)

PANKAJ AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

195 Defect1806912026 UPHC050466782026 NA528
ASHOK KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A1947/2012)

ANIL SINGH AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

196 Defect1746312026 UPHC050445412026 BAIL

KULDEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/K0361/2012)

NITIN Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

197 Defect1691412026 UPHC050432712026 CRLR
ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0756/2012)

AJAY PRAKASH
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

198 Defect1747112026 UPHC050445582026 BAIL
MOHD. KALIM
(A/M0942/2013)

PRADEEP KUMAR
Vs UNION OF
INDIA

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

199 Defect1721212026 UPHC050439752026 BAIL
JITENDRA
SINGH (A/J0221
/2012)

CHETAN
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

200 Defect1728012026 UPHC050441302026 CRLA
VAIBHAV
SHANDILYA
(A/V0671/2022)

NANDANI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

201 Defect1849512026 UPHC050477992026 NABAIL
MOHD. AFZAL
ANSARI
(A/M0933/2013)

FIROZ SAIFI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

202 Defect1864912026 UPHC050481472026 NA528
MOHD FAIZ
(A/M0436/2016)

KAILASH @
MOHD KAMIL
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

203 Defect1880112026 UPHC050484842026 NA528

DHIRENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/D1541/2017)

MADHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026
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204 Defect1670312026 UPHC050427792026 NABAIL

AMBRISH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/A0531/2012)

MAMTA DUTT
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

205 Defect1655912026 UPHC050424262026 CRLR

SUSHIL
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1746/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

206 Defect1915612026 UPHC050494072026 NA528

RAKESH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/R0594/2012)

SMT VARSA
GOYAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

207 Defect1705812026 UPHC050436832026 BAIL
AKSHANSH
(A/A1324/2022)

MUQEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

208 Defect1613412026 UPHC050408802026 NA529
SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0274/2012)

MOHD SHAHBAZ
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

209 Defect1682712026 UPHC050430942026 NA529
OM SHARAN
GOSWAMI
(A/O0080/2012)

RACHNA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

210 Defect1914212026 UPHC050493632026 NA528
VINDHYACHAL
SINGH
(A/V0333/2012)

DILIP SETH @
DILIP KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

211 Defect1720312026 UPHC050439572026 CRLA
VINOD KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0394/2012)

HARIDWAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

212 Defect1864412026 UPHC050481332026 BAIL
RAKESH
KUMAR VERMA
(A/R0676/2012)

BABBU URF
BABU Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

213 Defect1714712026 UPHC050438622026 BAIL
MUKESH
JOSHI
(A/M0096/2019)

MUSATAKEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

214 Defect1856812026 UPHC050479722026 BAIL
ADITYA SINGH
(A/A1878/2022)

AYUSH Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

215 Defect1685612026 UPHC050431472026 CRLA

BHUPENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/B0075/2022)

KAUSHLENDRA
RAJPUT Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

216 Defect1856412026 UPHC050479602026 CRLA
SHAHRUKH
(A/S1826/2022)

PARSHURAM
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

217 Defect1764812026 UPHC050449272026 BAIL
SARVE NAZIR
(A/S0133/2023)

JUBAIR @ JABIR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

218 Defect1768112026 UPHC050449972026 BAIL
IRFAN ALIM
SIDDIQUI
(A/I0293/2022)

KASIM Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

219 Defect1765912026 UPHC050449532026 NABAIL

MAHESH
KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

ANIL Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

220 Defect1798012026 UPHC050464682026 NABAIL

AWADHESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0895/2018)

RITESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

221 Defect1659312026 UPHC050425012026 NA528

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0796/2019)

RAEESH
AHAMAD
QURAISHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

222 Defect1904012026 UPHC050489902026 BAIL
JAI PRAKASH
(A/J0978/2022)

RITESH @
HONEY Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

223 Defect1751612026 UPHC050446482026 NA528
HARISH
CHANDRA
(A/H0191/2012)

GURU CHARAN
DAS SETIYA AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

224 Defect1680712026 UPHC050430532026 NABAIL

RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0386/2012)

SITARAM
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

225 Defect1916712026 UPHC050494412026 NA528
RAJESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/R0757/2023)

NITIN AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

226 Defect1897612026 UPHC050488582026 NABAIL
RAJEEV GIRI
(A/R0197/2012)

RAHUL SINGH @
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

227 Defect1731012026 UPHC050442022026 NA528
ANKUR SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0089/2015)

LOVELEEN
YADAV @ MONU
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

228 Defect1898812026 UPHC050488832026 CRLA
ASHOK KUMAR
RAI (A/A1378
/2012)

SAHIL TRIPATHI
@ SUDHANSHU
KUMAR TRIPATHI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

229 Defect1667612026 UPHC050427222026 BAIL
RAMESH
KUMAR
(A/R0629/2017)

CHANDAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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230 Defect1821012026 UPHC050470582026 CRLR
RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV
(A/R0038/2012)

KASHMIR NAGAR
AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

231 Defect1719412026 UPHC050439402026 BAIL
DEEPESH
KUMAR OJHA
(A/D0549/2019)

RAMAWADH
ALIAS SHERU
RAJBHAR Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

232 Defect1671412026 UPHC050427982026 NC419
SAROJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S0489/2012)

RAJVEER
DUDHIYA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

233 Defect1758212026 UPHC050447782026 CRLR
ASHISH
BAJPAYEE
(A/A2360/2013)

RAJENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

234 Defect1676312026 UPHC050429342026 BAIL
RITESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1300/2012)

ARYAN PRATAP
SINGH @ KANHA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

235 Defect1756112026 UPHC050447352026 CRLA
BHARAT
SINGH
(A/B0135/2012)

VED PRAKASH
DHINGRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

236 Defect1912712026 UPHC050492692026 NA528

MAYANK
PRAKASH
RAWAT
(A/M0323/2023)

VINOD KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

237 Defect1777212026 UPHC050452382026 NA528
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1548/2012)

NAND JI JAISWAL
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

238 Defect1865012026 UPHC050481492026 NABAIL
MANVENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0385/2012)

MUKESH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

239 Defect1788612026 UPHC050456812026 NA529
ASHOK KUMAR
RAI (A/A1378
/2012)

SHIV PRAKASH
PATHAK Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

240 Defect1824412026 UPHC050471532026 NA528
NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

SMT SHEELA
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

241 Defect1778112026 UPHC050452732026 NA528

ANAND
MOHAN
PANDEY
(A/A0697/2012)

SANJAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

242 Defect1712312026 UPHC050438162026 BAIL
AJEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0310/2012)

ANAND
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

243 Defect1799112026 UPHC050465022026 BAIL
SHIKHAR
AWASTHI
(A/S2478/2013)

RAM NATH
MUNDA Vs
NARCOTICS
CONTROL
BUREAU

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

244 Defect1773012026 UPHC050450842026 NA528
DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0898/2023)

VIJAYNATH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

245 Defect1763212026 UPHC050448872026 CRLA
SYED AHMED
FAIZAN
(A/S2636/2013)

BABU @ FIROZ
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

246 Defect1673712026 UPHC050428702026 BAIL
MOHD. AZAM
(A/M0938/2013)

SHAUKEEN Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

247 Defect1853612026 UPHC050478912026 NABAIL
VINOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0403/2012)

MONU SINGH @
AVINASH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

248 Defect1804012026 UPHC050466232026 NABAIL
SHRI KANT
SHUKLA
(A/S1175/2012)

AMIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

249 Defect1677012026 UPHC050429532026 NABAIL
SARVESH
CHAUBEY
(A/S0683/2016)

HARI SHANKAR
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

250 Defect1717412026 UPHC050439112026 NA528
KUNDAN RAI
(A/K0393/2012)

ASHWINI KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

251 Defect1776912026 UPHC050452172026 NA528

PREM
NARAYAN
SINGH
(A/P0289/2020)

DINESH JAISWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

252 Defect1701112026 UPHC050435002026 NA528
MANISH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0211/2012)

SAIFULLAH
SIDDIQUI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

253 Defect1702712026 UPHC050436242026 BAIL
LOVE LESH
KUMAR VERMA
(A/L0085/2012)

SACHIN VERMA
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

254 Defect1768212026 UPHC050449992026 BAIL
MADAN SINGH
(A/M0016/2012)

FAISAL Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

255 Defect1730012026 UPHC050441822026 BAIL
AVINASH
TRIPATHI
(A/A0450/2023)

RAMJANI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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256 Defect1770912026 UPHC050450472026 BAIL
KULDEEP
SINGH
(A/K0371/2012)

SUBHAN KHAN
@ BANIYA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

257 Defect1867112026 UPHC050481992026 NA528

DHANANJAY
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/D0192/2012)

GYAN PRAKASH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

258 Defect1786212026 UPHC050455542026 NA528

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0755/2012)

ANUPAM DUBEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

259 Defect1720512026 UPHC050439612026 NA528
NIRAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/N0223/2012)

SMT POOJA
VERMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

260 Defect1667112026 UPHC050427122026 BAIL

SHASHI
PRAKASH
SHARMA
(A/S0932/2012)

BHASHKAR
NIRANJAN Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

261 Defect1518412026 UPHC050386592026 BAIL
ASHISH GUPTA
(A/A0604/2021)

SANT VIJAY
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

262 Defect1706112026 UPHC050436872026 NA528

RAM
SHIROMANI
YADAV
(A/R1997/2014)

MATRU AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

263 Defect1854212026 UPHC050479042026 BAIL
EHTESHAM
AFSAR KHAN
(A/E0001/2012)

ABDUL MAJEED
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

264 Defect1893812026 UPHC050487932026 NABAIL
RAJEEV GIRI
(A/R0197/2012)

RINSHU SINGH
@ PRINSU SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

265 Defect1864612026 UPHC050481402026 BAIL
ASHISH
BAJPAYEE
(A/A2360/2013)

SHWETA PATEL
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

266 Defect1783312026 UPHC050454462026 NA528
RAJ KARAN
PATEL
(A/R1587/2012)

KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

267 Defect1871712026 UPHC050482912026 CRLR
AJAY SINGH
(A/A0283/2012)

RANJANA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

268 Defect1718012026 UPHC050439202026 CRLR
PRAKHAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0443/2019)

VIVEK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

269 Defect1823212026 UPHC050471222026 NA528
DALVIR SINGH
(A/D0003/2012)

CHANDAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

270 Defect1701812026 UPHC050436112026 BAIL
KIRAN YADAV
(A/K1980/2022)

OM CHANDRA
GUPTA @ PAVAN
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

271 Defect1782312026 UPHC050454102026 NA528

SHASHI
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0926/2012)

HIMANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

272 Defect1761412026 UPHC050448442026 NA528
SHRI PRAKASH
DWIVEDI
(A/S1184/2012)

SHASHANK
KUMAR
CHAUBEY @
SHASHANK
CHATURVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

273 Defect1729912026 UPHC050441792026 CRLA
SATYA PAL
SINGH
(A/S1421/2017)

MAULVI Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

274 Defect1688512026 UPHC050432072026 NA528
MAHENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/M0076/2012)

ARVIND GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

275 Defect1688612026 UPHC050432092026 BAIL
AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0189/2012)

SMT MAMTA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

276 Defect1778512026 UPHC050452902026 NA528
PRITI SINGH
(A/P0500/2015)

DHARMENDRA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

277 Defect1722912026 UPHC050440132026 BAIL
AJAY KUMAR
VASHISTHA
(A/A0264/2012)

VIJAY MANJHI Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

278 Defect1657612026 UPHC050424522026 NA528
MOHD. MONIS
(A/M0945/2013)

VIKAS KUMAR
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

279 Defect1911012026 UPHC050491652026 NA528
VINAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/V0033/2019)

DHARMENDRA
SINGH PAWAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

280 Defect1683212026 UPHC050431002026 NA528
VIKAS KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/V0877/2019)

POOJA GUPTA
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewis...

11 of 15 24/01/26, 4:33 pm



281 Defect1674812026 UPHC050429052026 NA528

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A1011/2018)

KAPIL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

282 Defect1664412026 UPHC050426412026 BAIL
PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0482/2021)

RAHID Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

283 Defect1670912026 UPHC050427902026 BAIL
PREM BABU
VERMA
(A/P0520/2012)

PRAVEEN
GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

284 Defect1872012026 UPHC050482962026 NA528
NEERAJ SINGH
(A/N1181/2024)

ARUN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

285 Defect1837512026 UPHC050474972026 CRLR

SHEETALA
PRASAD
PANDEY
(A/S0960/2012)

SHIVPOOJAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

286 Defect1877412026 UPHC050484212026 NABAIL
NIKIL PATHAK
(A/N0341/2022)

BABLI NAGAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

287 Defect1677112026 UPHC050429542026 NA528
PUSHPA JOSHI
(A/P0922/2021)

ROOPWATI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

288 Defect1781112026 UPHC050453822026 NA528
SUNIL KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S2234/2012)

DANVEER AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

289 Defect1656212026 UPHC050424312026 NA419
NEERAJ
SHUKLA
(A/N0187/2012)

SMT SITA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

290 Defect1858112026 UPHC050480012026 NA528
SUNITA
CHAUHAN
(A/S0401/2021)

SANDEEP PATEL
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

291 Defect1770812026 UPHC050450462026 BAIL
BABUL KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/B0146/2015)

ANSHUL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

292 Defect1705312026 UPHC050436722026 BAIL
PAVAN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0118/2012)

AMAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

293 Defect1664212026 UPHC050426342026 NA529
BRAJESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B1159/2017)

DEEPAK
CHAUHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

294 Defect1656612026 UPHC050424362026 BAIL
ANAND
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A0679/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
@ NANHEY Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

295 Defect1901712026 UPHC050489472026 BAIL

SHIREESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0466/2024)

ANSHUL YADAV
@ KAPTAN Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

296 Defect1878712026 UPHC050484522026 NABAIL
SUDARSHAN
SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

SAMSON
MASSEY @
SAMSUNG
MASIH Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

297 Defect1681112026 UPHC050430632026 NA528
VIKAS KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/V0877/2019)

LALMAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

298 Defect1658612026 UPHC050424802026 NA528
MOHD IMRAN
KHAN
(A/M0774/2012)

MAZHAR ULLAH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

299 Defect1699912026 UPHC050434712026 NA528
ANKIT KAPOOR
(A/A0908/2012)

VIDESHI
CHAURASIYA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

300 Defect1742912026 UPHC050444792026 CRLA
SARVESH
KUMAR DUBEY
(A/S2210/2012)

PRAVESH
SRIVASTAVA @
LALLU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

301 Defect1871412026 UPHC050482882026 CRLA
KULDEEP
SINGH
(A/K0580/2013)

VINIT SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

302 Defect1771812026 UPHC050450652026 BAIL
ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

SAWAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

303 Defect1763712026 UPHC050448972026 NA528
BYAS KUMAR
PRASAD
(A/B0045/2021)

SANJEEV YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

304 Defect1699212026 UPHC050434522026 NC413

SHEETENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0670/2020)

PAWAN
GOSWAMI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

305 Defect1571312026 UPHC050400442026 BAIL
DEVESH
KUMAR
(A/D0169/2012)

JUBAIR ALIAS
BATTU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-2026 24-01-2026
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306 Defect1909512026 UPHC050491112026 NA528

SHASHI
RANJAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0934/2012)

RAJENDRA
GAUTAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

307 Defect1656512026 UPHC050424352026 BAIL
RAJNISH
KUMAR SHAHI
(A/R0573/2012)

MUKESH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

308 Defect1875512026 UPHC050483752026 NA529
HARI PRASAD
YADAV
(A/H0050/2020)

RENU SINGH
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

309 Defect1759712026 UPHC050448092026 CRLA

MAHENDRA
PAL SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/M0064/2012)

MANVENDRA
ALIAS MANA Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

310 Defect1820712026 UPHC050470492026 CRLA
AJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/A0193/2012)

JITENDRA
VERMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

311 Defect1772412026 UPHC050450772026 NA528
GAURAV
SHARMA
(A/G0294/2013)

ABHISHEK
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

312 Defect1692212026 UPHC050432882026 NA528
MRITYUNJAY
DWIVEDI
(A/M0611/2012)

BHAGWATI
PRASAD @ RAJU
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

313 Defect1623212026 UPHC050410972026 NA528
VINAY KUMAR
(A/V0153/2019)

SHALIENDRA
KUMAR RAI @
SHALIENDRA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

314 Defect1779312026 UPHC050453302026 NA528
DEWENDRA
SINGH
(A/D0615/2013)

PRATAM GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

315 Defect1553812026 UPHC050395982026 CRLR
MOHD. WASIM
(A/M0574/2012)

AFZAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

20-01-2026 24-01-2026

316 Defect1741512026 UPHC050444482026 CRLR
RUCHITA JAIN
(A/R1339/2012)

UMESH GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

317 Defect1714312026 UPHC050438572026 BAIL
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0303/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

318 Defect1883712026 UPHC050485702026 BAIL
LAVESH
SHARMA
(A/L0162/2018)

PRAMOD KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

319 Defect1850112026 UPHC050478132026 CRLA

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

GOLU KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

320 Defect1782412026 UPHC050454132026 NA528
ANKIT TIWARI
(A/A0710/2024)

FURKAN @
FURKAN SAIFI
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

321 Defect1703512026 UPHC050436372026 C14A1
ANIL KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A2234/2013)

PALU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

322 Defect1859312026 UPHC050480232026 NA528
AKSHANSH
(A/A1324/2022)

DR BRIJESH
KUMAR JAISWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

323 Defect1735412026 UPHC050442982026 CRLA

SANJAY
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0187/2012)

SHATRUGHAN
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

324 Defect1904512026 UPHC050490002026 BAIL

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A2367/2013)

ASIF Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

325 Defect1831312026 UPHC050473472026 BAIL
SUDHEER
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1413/2012)

SUHEL @ SUHEL
AHMAD Vs STATE
OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

326 Defect1758312026 UPHC050447792026 CRLA
RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV
(A/R0038/2012)

RAJID HASAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

327 Defect1691212026 UPHC050432672026 BAIL
BHUVNESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0177/2012)

HARVENDRA
ALIAS NANHEY
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

328 Defect1888312026 UPHC050486762026 BAIL
MOHAMMAD
ZAKIR
(A/M0435/2016)

RAFEEQ Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

329 Defect1873212026 UPHC050483212026 CRLA

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/S0211/2012)

MITTHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

330 Defect1697012026 UPHC050433962026 NA528
VIJAY KUMAR
(A/V0811/2015)

YOGENDRA @
ANUJ AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

331 Defect1832312026 UPHC050473752026 NABAIL
MOHD IMRAN
KHAN
(A/M0774/2012)

SHABNAM Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

332 Defect1710112026 UPHC050437802026 CRLA
BIPIN (A/B0211
/2017)

ISHWAR LAL
ALIAS VINAY
KUMAR SONKAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

333 Defect1829512026 UPHC050473022026 BAIL
RAHUL KUMAR
JADAUN
(A/R0218/2018)

BRJENDRA @
BRJENDRA
DOHARE Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

334 Defect1757912026 UPHC050447732026 CRLR

ANAND
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0687/2012)

SMT AKANCHHA
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

335 Defect1874112026 UPHC050483402026 CRLA
MRITYUNJAY
DWIVEDI
(A/M0611/2012)

SAMPURNANAND
SHUKLA @
CHANDAN
SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

336 Defect1676412026 UPHC050429352026 BAIL
AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0907/2022)

KITTU @ BHANU
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

337 Defect1907112026 UPHC050490472026 NA528
ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

VIJAY SINGH @
RAMSHANKAR
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

338 Defect1847112026 UPHC050477432026 CRLR

VIRENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/V0495/2012)

BALRAM SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

339 Defect1840012026 UPHC050475402026 CRLR
SUNEEL
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0606/2023)

IMTIAZUL HAQ
SIDDIQUI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

340 Defect1693112026 UPHC050433102026 BAIL
ARVIND
KUMAR
(A/A1156/2012)

PAVAN @
ACHCHA @
LAXMIKANT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

341 Defect1779412026 UPHC050453322026 TACR
NITIN SHARMA
(A/N0269/2012)

CHANDRIKA
GOSWAMI @
SHILPI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

342 Defect1901812026 UPHC050489492026 CRLR
KAMALESH
SINGH
(A/K0094/2022)

RINKU DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

343 Defect1767012026 UPHC050449772026 BAIL
ABHINAB
MISHRA
(A/A0804/2018)

AAS MOHAMMAD
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

344 Defect1859012026 UPHC050480182026 CRLR
SUNIL DUBEY
(A/S1496/2012)

RAJESH SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

345 Defect1895412026 UPHC050488202026 BAIL
SIDDHARTH
SHUKLA
(A/S0317/2021)

ANJANI TIWARI @
RANJEET TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

346 Defect1671312026 UPHC050427962026 NA528
KALPITA YADAV
(A/K0807/2024)

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

347 Defect1745812026 UPHC050445302026 BAIL
KAPIL KUMAR
(A/K0363/2017)

CHAMAN @
LALIT SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

348 Defect1820412026 UPHC050470382026 BAIL

BIRENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0218/2012)

BOBY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

349 Defect1866512026 UPHC050481862026 BAIL

JANESHWAR
MISHRA
BANKATA
(A/J0109/2012)

ABHINAY Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

350 Defect1707912026 UPHC050437312026 NA528
RAJ KARAN
PATEL
(A/R1587/2012)

KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

351 Defect1696412026 UPHC050433822026 NABAIL

SANJEEV
KUMAR
TRIVEDI
(A/S0332/2012)

ANJU ALIAS AJAY
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

352 Defect1782912026 UPHC050454312026 NA528

DILEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/D0332/2012)

SANTOSH
CHADDHA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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353 Defect1879012026 UPHC050484612026 NA528
KESHARI NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/K0195/2012)

SHUBHAM
MANGAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

354 Defect1810412026 UPHC050467452026 NA528

RAKESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

TALIB RAZA
KHAN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

355 Defect1817212026 UPHC050469222026 CRLR
ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

SRI SANJEEV
KUMAR SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

356 Defect1742712026 UPHC050444762026 NA528
RAJIV
CHOWDHURY
(A/R0515/2012)

PAWAN SAHANI
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

357 Defect1849812026 UPHC050478092026 BAIL
RANJEET
SINGH
(A/R0037/2018)

CHUNBAD @
SHIV MURAT Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

358 Defect1879112026 UPHC050484632026 NA528
MOHD ISMAIL
KHAN
(A/M2259/2023)

VINAY KUMAR @
VINAY KUMAR
SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

359 Defect1882312026 UPHC050485292026 BAIL
RAJEEV
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/R0586/2017)

MOHAN LAL Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

360 Defect1767312026 UPHC050449842026 NA528
AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A2510/2014)

MUNISH KUMAR
SAXENA @
MANISH KUMAR
SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

361 Defect1873012026 UPHC050483172026 CRLR
SHIVENDRA
RAJ SINGHAL
(A/S1449/2017)

JUVENILE S Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

362 Defect1726412026 UPHC050440902026 TACR

ADARSH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0111/2012)

FAREHA
REHMAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

363 Defect1763012026 UPHC050448822026 NA528
SUDARSHAN
SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

SALEEM
MOHAMMAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-2026 24-01-2026

364 Defect1854112026 UPHC050479022026 BAIL
EHTESHAM
AFSAR KHAN
(A/E0001/2012)

NADEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

365 Defect1876312026 UPHC050483952026 NA528

GAURAV
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/G0033/2012)

RUPESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

366 Defect1857812026 UPHC050479922026 BAIL
DURGA
PRASAD
(A/D0471/2012)

PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

22-01-2026 24-01-2026

367 Defect1657912026 UPHC050424552026 BAIL
AMIT RAI
(A/A0088/2016)

PRAVEJ Vs STATE
OF UP

21-01-2026 24-01-2026
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